Name of the Corporate Debtor: JAIPURIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencem_en} of CIRP; 02-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 31-05-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Vekas Kumar Garg; Process Number: 1;

Last 5 digito

registration number: 12291

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

2 Unsecured financial 122 972737601
creditors belonging
to any class of

creditors

112

626051190

69.90

67145018

Annexure 2

3 Secured financial 05 343349751
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

220019085

24.57

123330666

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial 17 171101905
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

0.00

171101905

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors 0 0
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

6 Operational creditors 0 0
(Employees)

0.00

NA

7 Operational creditors 0 0
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

8 Operational creditors 0 0
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

9 Other creditors, if 53 57341337
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational

creditors)

1544530594

10

49510992

895581267

5.53

294432571

7830345

74975363

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/15334
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-13 12:13:56-46d7f8873424a1694b6cfae9e714bf7f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-13 12:13:56-4e3935fa2f922213734ca750b3c14eea.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/b07ff76cf4395b083aee938265ff1beb.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-13 12:13:56-ceeed0d00f67e8a72391251861a6c563.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

