Name of the Corporate Debtor: JAIPURIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 31-05-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Vekas Kumar Garg; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12291

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	122	972737601	112	626051190	69.90	0	0	67145018	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	05	343349751	2	220019085	24.57	0	123330666	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	17	171101905	0	0	0.00	0	171101905	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	53	57341337	10	49510992	5.53	0	0	7830345	Annexure 9
Total		197	1544530594	124	895581267	100.00	0	294432571	74975363	